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2024 Senior Fixtures · SWHL Women

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 01 Apr 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 05 Apr 2024 18:45 Bunbury Turf 1 Boyanup SWHL W Towns Souths SWHL W William Sinclair

Sat 06 Apr 2024 13:45 Bunbury Turf 1 Associates SWHL W Robins

Sat 06 Apr 2024 16:45 Bunbury Turf 1 Exies SWHL W Marist SWHL W
William Sinclair
Emily Matisons
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 12 Apr 2024 20:15 Bunbury Turf 1 Associates SWHL W Exies SWHL W Lisa Blee

Sat 13 Apr 2024 13:45 Bunbury Turf 1 Towns Souths SWHL W Robins Alix English

Sat 13 Apr 2024 18:15 Bunbury Turf 1 Boyanup SWHL W Marist SWHL W Andrew Blee
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 19 Apr 2024 18:45 Bunbury Turf 1 Marist SWHL W Associates SWHL W
Emily Matisons
Corey McEvoy

Sat 20 Apr 2024 13:45 Bunbury Turf 1 Exies SWHL W Towns Souths SWHL W
Andrew Blee
Lisa Blee

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Busselton

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 20 Apr 2024 13:30 Robins Boyanup SWHL W
Jarrod Booth
Alan Cartledge
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 22 Apr 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 13:45 Bunbury Turf 1 Marist SWHL W Towns Souths SWHL W
Jarrod Booth
Emily Matisons

Sat 27 Apr 2024 18:15 Bunbury Turf 1 Boyanup SWHL W Associates SWHL W
Andrew Blee
Heather Bolhuis

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 22 Apr 2024

Busselton

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 13:30 Robins Exies SWHL W
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Round 5 · Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 03 May 2024 18:45 Bunbury Turf 1 Towns Souths SWHL W Associates SWHL W
Andrew Blee
Lisa Blee
Will Blee

Sat 04 May 2024 15:15 Bunbury Turf 1 Marist SWHL W Robins
Sharon McEvoy
Emily Matisons
Will Blee

Sat 04 May 2024 18:15 Bunbury Turf 1 Boyanup SWHL W Exies SWHL W
Alan Cartledge
Heather Bolhuis
Riley Bray
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Round 7 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Bunbury & Districts Hockey Stadium

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Fri 17 May 2024 18:45 Bunbury Turf 1 Boyanup SWHL W Marist SWHL W

Sat 18 May 2024 16:45 Bunbury Turf 1 Exies SWHL W Associates SWHL W

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Busselton

Day Time Field Home Away Umpires

Sat 18 May 2024 13:30 Robins Towns Souths SWHL W
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